Emeryville Police Department

Watergate Condos

Crimes and Calls for Service

April 2017

Summary of Crime Reports
Offense

Auto Burglary

Auto Burglary

Auto Theft

Auto Theft

Battery: Domestic Violence
Found Property

Grand Theft

Inflict Corporal Injury On Spouse/Cohabitant: Domestic Violence
Petty Theft

CaseNumber
1704-0738
1704-0912
1704-0712
1704-1858
1704-0323
1704-2480
1704-0362
1705-0029
1704-1604

Date
4/7/2017
4/10/2017
4/6/2017
4/18/2017
4/4/2017
4/28/2017
4/5/2017
4/30/2017
4/19/2017

Time Address
21:00 6 Admiral Dr
18:00 3 Captain Dr
18:00 2 Anchor Dr
12:00 4 Captain Dr
21:57 6 Commodore Dr
19:36 6 Captain Dr
11:30 6 Admiral Dr
5:00 7 Captain Dr
12:09 2 Admiral Dr



Emeryville Police Department

Watergate Condos

Crimes and Calls for Service

Summary of Calls for Service

Offense

Alarm 1704-1508
All Other Penal Codes 1704-0323
Ambulance Call 1704-0162
Animal Call 1704-2241
Assist Outside Agency 1704-1445
Auto Burglary 1704-0738
Auto Burglary 1704-0912
Auto Theft 1704-0712
Auto Theft 1704-1858
Found Property 1704-2480
Grand Theft 1704-0362
Hit and Run 1704-2605
Miscellaneous Disturbance  1704-0303
Miscellaneous Disturbance  1704-0786

Miscellaneous Public Service 1704-0839
Miscellaneous Public Service 1704-0989
Miscellaneous Public Service 1704-1225

Petty Theft 1704-0299
Petty Theft 1704-1604
Private Property Tow 1704-0618
Private Property Tow 1704-0875
Private Property Tow 1704-0876
Private Property Tow 1704-1109
Security Check 1704-0493
Suspicious Vehicle 1704-1162
Traffic Stop 1704-1179
Walking Security Check 1704-0761
Welfare Check 1704-1769
Welfare Check 1704-2034

Total: 29

April 2017

CaseNumber Date

4/18/2017
4/4/2017
4/2/2017

4/26/2017

4/17/2017
4/9/2017

4/11/2017
4/9/2017

4/21/2017

4/28/2017
4/5/2017

4/30/2017
4/4/2017

4/10/2017

4/10/2017

4/12/2017

4/14/2017
4/4/2017

4/19/2017
4/8/2017

4/11/2017

4/11/2017

4/13/2017
4/6/2017

4/14/2017

4/14/2017
4/9/2017

4/20/2017

4/23/2017

Time Address

9:53 6 Commodore Dr
21:57 6 Commodore Dr
20:50 7 Captain Dr
14:24 5 Admiral Dr
19:22 4 Commodore Dr
17:13 6 Admiral Dr
18:16 3 Captain Dr
10:20 2 Anchor Dr
17:39 4 Captain Dr
19:37 6 Captain Dr
11:30 6 Admiral Dr
13:18 Powell St & Anchor Dr
17:14 4 Anchor Dr

8:41 Anchor Dr & Powell St
20:20 3 Commodore Dr
11:55 Admiral Dr & Powell St
21:46 3 Commodore Dr
16:18 8 Admiral Dr
12:09 2 Admiral Dr

9:59 3 Admiral Dr
11:10 4 Captain Dr
11:11 4 Captain Dr
19:27 8 Captain Dr
20:29 4 Captain Dr

8:31 Anchor Dr & Powell St
11:42 2 Admiral Dr
22:56 8 Captain Dr
23:05 8 Admiral Dr
23:39 6 Captain Dr



Emeryville Police Department
Watergate Condos
Crimes and Calls for Service
April 2017

Watergate Condos Calls For Service
April 2017
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Alarm
All Other Penal Codes
Ambulance Call
Animal Call
Assist Outside Agency
Auto Burglary s 2
Auto Theft m——— 2
Found Property s 1
Grand Theft m— 1
Hitand Run s 1
Miscellaneous Disturbance m—— 2
Miscellaneous Public Service ~m———— ——————— 3
Petty Theft m————— 2
Private Property Tow e /

N e

H Total

Security Check m— 1

Suspicious Vehicle i 1

Traffic Stop e 1

Walking Security Check 1
Welfare Check m— 2

Watergate Condos - April 2017
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